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ASC Matches are open to the public.  See Page 13 for a list of match information. 

~ Club Match Information ~ 
Program Day Time Match Title Range Match Director Email Match Fee 

Rifle 1st Sat 8a NRA Silhouettes 
(Jan-Sept Only) C Range (RC) Mark Sternglanz msternglanz@gmail.com $5 per Gun 

Shotgun 1st Sat 9a 5-Stand 5-Stand (5ST) Gayle Reeves greeves7@gmail.com $12 Member/$15 Guest 

Archery 1st Sat 9a Archery Archery (ARC) Rod Hatfield bow-and-arrow@sbcglobal.net $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Archery Following 
Sun 1p Archery Archery (ARC) Rod Hatfield bow-and-arrow@sbcglobal.net $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Rifle 1st Sun 9a 3 Gun B Range (RB) Matt Sellers matt.sellers.asc@gmail.com $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Black 
Powder 1st Sun 1p Black Powder C Range (RC) Shalyn Shourds ascblackpowder@gmail.com $3 

Rifle 2nd Sat 9a Rimfire Benchrest D Range (RD) Bob Whiteside robertw11564@att.net $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Shotgun 2nd Sat 9a Sporting Clays Sporting Clays (SPC) Matt Jones matt@jeditexan.com $25 Member/$40 Guest 

Pistol 2nd Sat 12p 36 Plate B Range (RB) Watson Robinson nordberg90@yahoo.com $2 per Gun 

Rifle 2nd Sun 1p National High-Power 
Rifle/Service Rifle C Range (RC) Jeff Martin fjeffmartin@gmail.com $5 

Shotgun 3rd Sat 9a Skeet Skeet (SKT) Rob Schulz rob.schulz@schulzwealth.com $12 Member/$15 Guest 

Pistol 3rd Sat 11a Falling Plates B Range (RB) Kermit Graham kermit.graham.asc@gmail.com $2 per Gun 

Rifle 3rd Sun 10am NRL 22 C Range (RC) Scott Cotton scott@texasinspected.com $10 Members/$15 Guest 

Pistol 3rd Sun 1p Cowboy Action B Range (RB) Keith Ciarlariello kwciar@att.net $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Air Rifle 4th Sat 9a Air Rifle Field Target 
(Jan-Oct) Archery (ARC) Jeff Cloud engnrjeff@sbcglobal.net $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Air Rifle 3rd Sat 9a Air Rifle Field Target 
(Nov & Dec Only) Archery (ARC) Jeff Cloud engnrjeff@sbcglobal.net $5 Member/$10 Guest 

Shotgun 4th Sat 9a Trap Trap (TRP) Rod Lunkwitz rlunkwitz2@gmail.com $12 Member/$15 Guest 

Rifle 4th Sat 9a Varmint for Score 
(Mar-Oct Only) C Range (RC) Mike Green 

& Jerry Turner 
Mike.Green@att.net 

Jerryturner411@yahoo.com $5 

League See 
Calendar 6p Mon & Wed Evening 

Skeet League Skeet (SKT) Rocky Calvert rocky338@att.net $60 plus Targets 

League See 
Calendar 5p Wednesday Evening 

Trap League Trap (TRP) Scott Solis scott@solistar-construction.com $30 plus Targets 
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